
GODERICH AIRPORT- FUEL SALES / ACTIVITY REPORT 2024
JET A-1 AVGAS 100LL COMBINED FUELS

YTD TOTALS

MONTH 2023 2024 2024 2023 2024 2024 2023 2024 2023 2024

(YTD) (YTD) (MTHLY) (YTD) (YTD) (MON) Mthly total Mthly total

JANUARY 0.0 853.0 853.0 491.8 80.6 80.6 491.8 933.6 441.8 491.8 933.6

FEBRUARY 0.0 853.0 0.0 820.8 1073.1 992.5 329.0 992.5 663.5 820.8 1926.1

MARCH 794.2 1349.7 496.7 1961.5 3157.7 2084.6 1934.9 2581.3 646.4 2755.7 4507.4

APRIL 1946.2 1349.7 0.0 4086.6 3157.7 0.0 3277.1 0.0 -3277.1 6032.8 4507.4

MAY 3713.5 1349.7 0.0 7010.5 3157.7 0.0 4691.2 0.0 -4691.2 10724.0 4507.4

JUNE 7731.5 1349.7 0.0 10002.3 3157.7 0.0 7009.8 0.0 -7009.8 17733.8 4507.4

JULY 14215.2 1349.7 0.0 13172.2 3157.7 0.0 9653.6 0.0 -9653.6 27387.4 4507.4

AUGUST 15341.2 1349.7 0.0 16069.4 3157.7 0.0 4023.2 0.0 -4023.2 31410.6 4507.4

SEPTEMBER 16845.1 1349.7 0.0 18341.1 3157.7 0.0 3775.6 0.0 -3775.6 35186.2 4507.4

OCTOBER 23339.1 1349.7 0.0 20750.9 3157.7 0.0 8903.8 0.0 -8903.8 44090.0 4507.4

NOVEMBER 23339.1 1349.7 0.0 22723.2 3157.7 0.0 1972.3 0.0 -1972.3 46062.3 4507.4

DECEMBER 23339.1 1349.7 0.0 23391.4 3157.7 0.0 668.2 0.0 -668.2 46730.5 4507.4

AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS

YEAR JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL

2023 12 40 280 320 322 318 310 352 310 318 106 86 2774

2024 30 192 238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 460

VISITING AIRCRAFT

JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC TOTAL

2023 6 20 140 160 161 159 155 176 155 159 53 43 1387

2024 15 96 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230

Change in 
Mthly Sales


